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Schmolz Adolph, assayer, r. 836 Uuion
Schmolz Adolpb Jr., assistant bookkeeper Ackerman

Bros., r. HM Union
Schmolz Paul, mate bktn Constitution, r. 700 Front
Scbinolz William, surveying and mathematical

iustrumentmaker, 1'20 Montgomery, room 1, r. 809
Octavia

oa'Sclnnolz. See Schmalz
Schmolzb( rg Charles, Tailors' Pro. Inion, 8\V cor

Kearny and Morton
Schmueker Catherine, widow, r. 130 Langton
Schnabel Clements, dressmaker, 109}^ Ellis
Sibiiabel Ernst (Schnabel \- Denicke) r. San Jose
Schuabel M. H.. student Barnard's Business College
ScUiialtel & Deiiicke (Ernst Schnabel and Ernst

A. Denicke) proprietors Fredericksburg Brewery,
Sun Jose, office 539 California

Schnaittacher Carl J., bookkeeper Max Morgenthau,
r. 811 Turk

Schnapper A. G., r. 21.5 Sixth
Schnarrenberg Joseph, tanner, r. cor Greenwich and

Franklin
Schnauer Charles, Master Mariners' Ben. Assn, 413

Sutter
Schneeberger George, cabinetmaker, r. 1232 Dupont
Schneegass Adolph, ivory turner, r. 328 Minna
Schneider Adolphe (Somaly, Schneider & Co.) r. 823

Bush
Schneider .\lois, gunsmith, r. 24 Erie
Schneider Andrew (MuUer & Schneider) r. 406 McAl-

lister

Schneider B., waiter E. A. Engelberg, r. 037 Broadway
Schneider Carl, shoemaker, r. 317 Bush
Schneider Charles, boxmaker, r. 430 Uuion, rear
Schneider Charles, machinist, r. Montgomery's Hotel
Schneider Christina Mrs., midwife, r. 430 Union, rear
Schneider Conrad, barber, r. 310 Filbert
Schneiiier C nrad, papercarrler, r. 603 Pine
Schneider Onscenz, domestic 534 Sixth
Schneider Daniel, foreman A. Liisk& Co.,r. 541 Fourth
Schni ider E. Miss, r. Park Hotel
Schneider Edward, carpenter, r. 1623 Eddy, rear
Schneider Edward W,, bookkeeper L. G. Sresovich &

Co., r. .50.5 O'Farrell
Schneider Frank (Schneider & Wachter) r. 1524 Pa-

citic Av
Schneider Frank, laborer, r. 33^ Clinton
Schneider Frank G. (Schneider & Forster) r. 204)4

Eddy, rear
Schneider Frederick, cabinetmaker, r. 1703 J^ Market
Schnt*ider G. C.,embalmer, office 651 Sacramento,

r. 1130 Market
Schneider George, laborer, r. E s Ferrie, bet Post and

Sirtter

Schneider George, liquor saloon, ir25 Dupont, r. 637
Broadway

Schneider Gustav, nurse German Hospital
Schneider Henrietta Miss. r. 503 O'Farrell
Schneider Henry, r. 8 Central PI
Schneider Henry, barber, r. 430 Union
Schneider Henry, shoemaker, 305 J^ O'Farrell,

O'Farrell
Schneider Hermann, laborer, r. 523 Sixth
Schneider Jacob, bakery, 115 Oak
Schneider Jacob, barber, 604 Twenty-third,

Twenty-ninth
Schueliler Jacob, clerk Henry Vorrath, r. SW cor John-

son and Point Lobos Avs
Schneider Jean, liquor dealer, r. 804 M Larkin
Schneider Johanna, widow, r. 835 Broadwaj-
Schneider John, fruits and vegetables, 1706 Polk
Schneider John, machinist, r. Montgomery's Hotel
Schneider John, upholsterer E. & E. Emanuel, r. NE

cor Fourth and Clementina
Schneider John G., carpenter, r. 1904 Powell
Schneider John J., frescopainter. r. 1012 Clay
Schneider John N., laborer, r. 1012 Webster
Schneider Joseph, second baker P. M. SS. City of Syd-

ney
Schneider Joseph, locksmith Jacob Bachmann, r. 729

Clay
Schneider Louis, butcher Rothermel & Muller, r. 702

Bush
Schneider Eouis, lumberman, r. 637 Broadway
Schneider Louis, peddler, r. W s Thirty-third Av, bet

Point Lobos Av and Clement
Schneider Louis, taxidermist, r. 8 Laskie
Schneider Martin, laborer, r. 310 Filbert
Schneider Martin, satchelraaker, r. 52 Zoe
Schneider Martin, shirtcutter, r. 352 Grove

305

436

Schneider Matthias, laborer, r. 620 Brannan
Schneider Matthew, cigarmaker.r. NE cor Powell and

Green
Schneider Nicholas (Detels k Schneider, and M. Be-

tels k Co.) r. 109 Ridley
Schneider Peter, foreman American Sugar Refinery, r.

310 Filbert
Schneider Wilhelm. shoemaker, 17 Fourth, r. 420

Montgomery Av
Schneider William, cook, r. 9 Adelaide PI
Schneider William, waiter, r. 27 Clara
Schneider William A., barber, r. 305 O'Farrell
Schneidtr William H., guns and eshing tackle, 28

Gearj"
Schneider ,^ Forster (Frank G. Schneider and George

Forster) liquor saloon, 14 Geary
Schneider ^ Wachter (Frank Schneider and Lawrence

Wachter) proptrs Presidio Brewery, 1524-1526 Pa-
cific

B^Schneider. See Snelder. Snider and Snyder
Schneily Joseph (Joseph Galli k Co.) r. Oakland
Schneily Leon, machinist Joseph Galli & Co., r. Oak-

land
Schnetzler Louis (Schnetzler & Bill) r. 6385^ Jessie
Schnetzler William, Kausagemaker. r. 1006 Union
Schnetzler & Bill (Louis Schnetzler and Jacob Bill)

sausage mnfrs, 21 Sixth
Schnibbe Christopher, groceries and liquors, 1657

Mission
Schuitker Frederick, tailor, r. 339 Bush
Schnitter Joseph, laborer, r. .549 Folsom
Schnittger Henry, groceries and liquors, 2218 Fill-

more
Schnitz -Joseph, maltster, r. 41 Converse
Schnitzer Jacob, cigars and tobacco, 347 Fourth
Schnitzlein Theodore, proptr Germania Gardens, S 8

Erie, nr Mission
Schnitzler Gustav F., compositor Cubery & Co.,r. 36J4

Fifth Av
Schnohr Thomas, driver Washington Brewery, r. 719

Lombard
Schnohr William, clerk Henrj- Holling8,r.929 Larkin
Schnoor Anna B., teacher music, r. 219 Sixth
Schnoor Carl, seaman, r. 40 Jackson
Schnoor Charles, mate schr Bessie Everdlng, r. 26

Sacramento
Schnoor Christian H., locksmith and bellhanger, 219

Sixth
Schnoor Diedrich W., barber, r. 426 Green
Schnoor Hermann, blacksmith, r. New Atlantic Hotel
Schnoor John, laborer Philadelphia Brewery, r. 21

X

Stanford
Schnorf C, r. 624 Fourth
Schnorf R., cabinetmaker Andrew Frei, r. 6'24 Fourth
Schniicker Andrew, carriage painter, r. 8;j8 Harrison
Schnueble M., patent sidewalk layer, r. Park Hotel
Schnutenhaus Edmund, with William Hoelscher &

Co., r. 227 Oak
Schnutenhaus F. J. L., laborer, r. 644 Natoma
Schnutenhaus William, driver, r. E s Mission, bet

Twenty-ninth and Thirtieth
Scho Charles B. F., nursery, W s Mission, nr Ocean

View Station
Scho Theresa, widow, r. 004 Third
Schober Ernest, cabinetmaker, r. 15 Boardman PI
Schober John, baker, r. 2441 California
Schobert George, upholsterer Joseph Fredericks &

Co., r. 10 Central PI
Schocken Abraham L., cigars and tobacco. 329 Mont-

gomery, r. 1409 Bush
Schocken Samuel H., r. 1409 Bush
Schocklitsch Michael, r. 113 Jackson
Schoder Joseph, salesman Baker & Hamilton, r. 9

Liberty
Schoetlt August, artist, 120 Sutter, room 39
Schoillhorn Emilie Mrs., midwife, r. 1528 Stockton
Schoellhorn Ferdinand, tailor, 1.528 Stockton
Schocmacher William A., clerk Edward Maher, r. 1100

Taylor
Scl'.oeniaker Abraham, tailor, r. 224 Third
Schoeiiiaker Henry, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills, r. 470

Tehama
Schoemaker John, helper Albany Brewery, r. 76

Everett
Schnemann Otto E. A., merchant, r. 1229 Ellis

Schoembs Anton, cellar foreman Bach, Sleese & Co.,

r. f. Cadell Alley
Schoen Ernest H.. barber, r. 323 Taylor
Schoen John J., v. 81.5 Webster
Schoen Louis L., barber, 1256 Market, r. 318 Waller

G.W.CLARK&CO.
645!tfarkof St..

INTERIOR DECORATORS,

Wtu.lepalc n\)d Retail dealers In I»n|»er
Il:iiieiii|;h, nuU all kinds of Window
8hnile Materials and FIxtnref.


